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Koler series polarized wall washer, anti-glare 

cover using accurate light control, like a light 

curtain to wash out uniform light spots; For 

recessed installation, the luminous end is cut 

flush with the ceiling top. 

The distribution ratio of the wall washing spot is 

0.8 (away from the wall) : 3 (high) : 0.8 (wide).

科勒系列偏光洗墙灯，防眩光罩采用精

确的光线控制，像光幕一样洗出均匀的

光斑；嵌入式安装时，发光端与天花板

顶部平切。

洗墙光斑的分布比例为 0.8（离墙）∶ 3

（高）∶ 0.8（宽）。

科勒 - 偏光洗墙灯
Koler-Polarized wall washer

Koler 科勒系列
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360°50°

3000K2700K 4000K 5000KIP40
科勒 - 偏光洗墙灯
Koler-Polarized wall washer

·低眩光高光效：

特殊设计自由曲面反光杯加防眩罩，精准光路

主动防眩，出光效率高 
Specially designed free-form reflective cup with anti-
glare cover, accurate light path, active anti-glare, with 
higher light efficiency
 

· 超强混光性能：

独特的微鳞甲格纹，单色和双色温混光都均匀 
Super turnable white perfarmance

 

· 无暗区洗墙光班：

洗墙起始光斑与天花板顶端切齐 
Wall washing with no dark area 

PRODUCT FUNCTION 
INTRODUCTION
产品功能介绍

· 多盏拼接洗墙佳：

可无缝拼接洗墙，光斑均匀过渡，无亮暗条纹
The splicing of multiple lamps has a better wall washing effect 

· 多样尺寸：

天花开孔 55/75/95mm 
Ceiling Cutout 55/75/95mm
 
· 多款颜色：

两款颜色防眩罩可选：镀铬 + 电镀黑
Two color anti-glare covers available: chrome +electroplated black
 
· 材料更优：

高耐温材料，反光杯耐温 140℃
High temperature resistant material, reflective cup temperature 140℃

Koler 科勒系列
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散热器 / Heat Sink

金属波珠 / Pinball

半月扣 /Pull handle

内环 / Inner ring

面环 / Frame 

光源 / LED

偏光支架
/ Polarized light LED Holder

偏光光学 / Polarized optics

偏光上罩 / Wall Washer

Koler 科勒系列
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Side mounted light source, with soft 
and uniform light after secondary 
reflection, accurately illuminating the 
entire wall.

Removable lamp 

liner,Horizontal rotation 360 °.

1

2

3

321

0.8 : 3 : 0.80.8m

Ceiling

Horizon

Wall height:3~3.5m

Innovative heat dissipation structure 
design improves the aerodynamic 
performance of air convection in lamps, 
enhances heat dissipation performance, 
and extends the lifespan of lamps.

360°

内胆可拆卸并可水平旋转 360°。 侧装光源，二次反射后光线变柔和均匀，
精准无死角的一体洗墙。

独创散热结构设计，改善灯具的空气对流
动力学性能，提高灯具散热性能，延长灯
具寿命。

Koler 科勒系列

4

3

Wall washer anti glare cover - By blocking 
half of the face circle, it achieves the effect 
of single side light output. The unique light 
output method makes the light more pure 
and uniform, and the wall is fully covered.

洗墙防眩光罩 - 通过遮挡一半面圈，达到
单面出光的效果，独特的出光方式让光线
更加纯粹均匀的满铺墙面（镀铬 + 电镀
黑）。
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Removable lamp liner 

① ②

Pull the handle to rotate and adjust,take out the 
inner liner

拉动半月扣，可旋转调节或向下取出内胆用手指向下扣出反射罩

可拆卸内胆，方便安装

Convenient pick-up

Koler 科勒系列

③

Take out the inner liner

向下取出内胆
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波珠 /Pinball 

360°

Relying on three metal pinball to achieve 360 

° horizontal free rotation

内环安装了三颗金属玻珠，固定在面环卡槽内，

实现内胆固定和水平旋转 360°

355°

轻松旋转照射方向，结合轨道移动

实现精准打光

灵活调整

Easily rotate the irradiation direction, 

combined with orbital movement  achieve accurate lighting

Flexibly adjust

Koler 科勒系列

50°
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0.8 : 3 : 0.80.8m

Ceiling

Horizon

Wall height:3~3.5m

天花板 / Ceiling

墙高 / Wall height 3~3.5m

地平线 / Horizon

灯间距 /
Wide:0.8m

离墙
away from 

the wall：
0.8m

洗墙比例

0.8：3：0.8 

灯具安装间距 / Luminaire installation spacing

嵌入式安装时出光端与天花顶部切平，洗墙的光斑分布比例

0.8( 离墙）：3（高）：0.8（宽）。

During embedded installation, the light emitting end is cut flat 

with the top of the ceiling, and the distribution ratio of light 

spots for wall washing is 0.8 (away from the wall): 3(high): 0.8 

(wide).

Wall washer ratio

Adjust according to the actual wall height

注：安装比例仅供参考，请根据实际墙高做调节。

4~6m
3m

Ø75mm
Ø95mm

建议楼层 3m 使用开孔 75 的灯具，4~6m 使用开孔 95 灯具。

Koler 科勒系列
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灯具起始出光倾角：15°

15°
Tilting Angle:15°

Koler 科勒系列
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多盏拼接洗墙佳 ,
洗出幕布般的光斑
可无缝拼接洗墙，光斑均匀过渡，无亮暗条纹

Seamless splicing wall washing, light spot uniform transition, no bright and 
dark stripes

实景拍摄：层高 :3.3m/Φ75/4000K

Koler 科勒系列
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借助如彩色光幕般的洗墙效果，为空间营造出别具一格的视觉体验，引

发情感共鸣与思考，使人们于空间之中切实感受到艺术与环境的交融。

Koler 科勒系列

Using the colorful light - screen - like wall - washing effect, we craft a unique space 
look. It stirs emotions, sparks thoughts, and helps people feel art and environment 
merging.
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在艺术展厅，灯光的运用至关重要。

koler 洗墙灯独特的光学设计可避免光线直射人眼，有效防眩 。即使站

在距离灯安装位置仅 0.6m 的位置下，也不眩眼，UGR 为负值，让每

一次欣赏，都沉浸在舒适无扰的光影氛围中。

Koler 科勒系列

In an art exhibition hall, lighting plays a pivotal role. The Koler wall - washer lamp 
features a distinctive optical design that effectively shields the eyes from direct light, 
minimizing glare significantly. Even when one stands merely 0.6m from the lamp's 
installation point, there is no discomfort from glare. With a negative UGR (Unified Glare 
Rating), it ensures that every viewing experience is steeped in a comfortable, glare - 
free light - shadow ambiance.
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Koler 科勒系列

无论是目测还是实测，
防眩光效果优秀
Whether it is visual or measured, the 
anti-glare effect is excellent!
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室室 内内 灯灯 具具 光光 度度 数数 据据

灯灯具具名名称称: KL-1016E55

灯灯具具规规格格:180mA

制制造造厂厂商商: 

灯灯具具类类型型:嵌嵌入入式式射射灯灯

外外型型尺尺寸寸: φ55

发发光光口口面面:35

灯灯具具重重量量:/

测测试试编编号号:1

遮遮光光角角:35°

实实测测参参数数: U:221.15V I:0.0629A P:7.8868W PF:0.5673 Freq:50.00Hz  实实检检光光通通:428.983x1 lm

空空间间等等照照度度曲曲线线(单单位位:lx)
MH(m)
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
0.0 4.5 9.0

S(m)66.0
55.0

44.0
33.0

22.0

11.0
8.70

5.50
4.40

3.30

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

光光强强:cd
C0/180,58.3°

光光强强:cd

C90/270,37.5°

平平均均光光束束角角(50%):47.9度度

0

100

200

300

400

500

室室内内灯灯具具配配光光曲曲线线

光光 源源 数数 据据 光光 度度 数数 据据 光光效效: 54.39 lm/W

型型号号

标标称称功功率率(W)

额额定定电电源源电电压压(V)

额额定定光光通通量量(lm)

灯灯具具内内光光源源数数(只只)

实实测测电电源源电电压压(V)

峰峰值值光光强强(cd)

灯灯具具效效率率(%)

总总光光通通量量(lm)

CIE分分类类

上上射射光光通通比比(%)

下下射射光光通通比比(%)

S/MH(C0/180)

S/MH(C90/270)

  UP,DN(C0-180)

  UP,DN(C180-360)

CIBSE SHR NOM

CIBSE SHR MAX





普普瑞瑞V6HD-8.5代代

7

220

428.983

1

220

483.9

100.0

428.98

直直接接

1.3

98.7

0.12

0.63

0.2,91.7

1.1,7.0

0.00

1.00

CC角角度度范范围围::    00度度  --  336600度度
CC角角度度间间隔隔::  9900..00度度

γγ角角度度范范围围::    00度度  --  118800度度
γγ角角度度间间隔隔::    11..00度度

测测试试速速度度::  快快速速 测测试试系系统统::  远远方方((EEVVEERRFFIINNEE))GGOO--22000000BB__VV11系系统统  VV22..0000..441111
环环境境温温度度::2255..33℃℃ 环环境境湿湿度度::6655..00%%

测测试试距距离离::99..000000米米  [[KK==11..00000000]]测测试试人人员员::000011
测测试试日日期期::22002255--0011--1111 备备注注:: 普普瑞瑞VV66HHDD--88..55代代++伊伊戈戈尔尔
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室室 内内 灯灯 具具 光光 度度 数数 据据

灯灯具具名名称称: KL-1016E75

灯灯具具规规格格:300mA

制制造造厂厂商商: 

灯灯具具类类型型:嵌嵌入入式式射射灯灯

外外型型尺尺寸寸: φ75

发发光光口口面面:35

灯灯具具重重量量:/

测测试试编编号号:1

遮遮光光角角:35°

实实测测参参数数: U:221.06V I:0.0950A P:11.975W PF:0.5701 Freq:50.00Hz  实实检检光光通通:693.105x1 lm

空空间间等等照照度度曲曲线线(单单位位:lx)
MH(m)
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
0.0 4.5 9.0

S(m)140
120

92.0
69.0

46.0

23.0
18.0

12.0
9.20

6.90

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

光光强强:cd
C0/180,38.1°

光光强强:cd

C90/270,36.3°

平平均均光光束束角角(50%):37.2度度

0

300

600

900

1200

1500

室室内内灯灯具具配配光光曲曲线线

光光 源源 数数 据据 光光 度度 数数 据据 光光效效: 57.88 lm/W

型型号号

标标称称功功率率(W)

额额定定电电源源电电压压(V)

额额定定光光通通量量(lm)

灯灯具具内内光光源源数数(只只)

实实测测电电源源电电压压(V)

峰峰值值光光强强(cd)

灯灯具具效效率率(%)

总总光光通通量量(lm)

CIE分分类类

上上射射光光通通比比(%)

下下射射光光通通比比(%)

S/MH(C0/180)

S/MH(C90/270)

  UP,DN(C0-180)

  UP,DN(C180-360)

CIBSE SHR NOM

CIBSE SHR MAX





普普瑞瑞V6HD-8.5代代

12

220

693.105

1

220

1065

100.0

693.11

直直接接

1.4

98.6

0.08

0.63

0.2,95.4

1.1,3.3

0.00

1.00

CC角角度度范范围围::    00度度  --  336600度度
CC角角度度间间隔隔::  9900..00度度

γγ角角度度范范围围::    00度度  --  118800度度
γγ角角度度间间隔隔::    11..00度度

测测试试速速度度::  快快速速 测测试试系系统统::  远远方方((EEVVEERRFFIINNEE))GGOO--22000000BB__VV11系系统统  VV22..0000..441111
环环境境温温度度::2255..33℃℃ 环环境境湿湿度度::6655..00%%

测测试试距距离离::99..000000米米  [[KK==11..00000000]]测测试试人人员员::000011
测测试试日日期期::22002255--0011--1111 备备注注:: 普普瑞瑞VV66HHDD--88..55代代++伊伊戈戈尔尔
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室室 内内 灯灯 具具 光光 度度 数数 据据

灯灯具具名名称称: KL-1016E95

灯灯具具规规格格:780mA

制制造造厂厂商商: 

灯灯具具类类型型:嵌嵌入入式式射射灯灯

外外型型尺尺寸寸: φ95

发发光光口口面面:35

灯灯具具重重量量:/

测测试试编编号号:1

遮遮光光角角:35°

实实测测参参数数: U:221.07V I:0.1719A P:22.743W PF:0.5985 Freq:50.00Hz  实实检检光光通通:1415.03x1 lm

空空间间等等照照度度曲曲线线(单单位位:lx)
MH(m)
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
0.0 4.5 9.0

S(m)290
240

200
150

98.0

49.0
39.0

24.0
20.0

15.0

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

光光强强:cd
C0/180,38.8°

光光强强:cd

C90/270,39.2°

平平均均光光束束角角(50%):39.0度度

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

室室内内灯灯具具配配光光曲曲线线

光光 源源 数数 据据 光光 度度 数数 据据 光光效效: 62.22 lm/W

型型号号

标标称称功功率率(W)

额额定定电电源源电电压压(V)

额额定定光光通通量量(lm)

灯灯具具内内光光源源数数(只只)

实实测测电电源源电电压压(V)

峰峰值值光光强强(cd)

灯灯具具效效率率(%)

总总光光通通量量(lm)

CIE分分类类

上上射射光光通通比比(%)

下下射射光光通通比比(%)

S/MH(C0/180)

S/MH(C90/270)

  UP,DN(C0-180)

  UP,DN(C180-360)

CIBSE SHR NOM

CIBSE SHR MAX





普普瑞瑞V10A-8.5代代

25

220

1415.03

1

220

2196

100.0

1415.0

直直接接

1.6

98.4

0.07

0.67

0.3,94.0

1.2,4.4

0.00

1.00

CC角角度度范范围围::    00度度  --  336600度度
CC角角度度间间隔隔::  9900..00度度

γγ角角度度范范围围::    00度度  --  118800度度
γγ角角度度间间隔隔::    11..00度度

测测试试速速度度::  快快速速 测测试试系系统统::  远远方方((EEVVEERRFFIINNEE))GGOO--22000000BB__VV11系系统统  VV22..0000..441111
环环境境温温度度::2255..33℃℃ 环环境境湿湿度度::6655..00%%

测测试试距距离离::99..000000米米  [[KK==11..00000000]]测测试试人人员员::000011
测测试试日日期期::22002255年年22月月2200日日 备备注注:: 普普瑞瑞VV1100AA--88..55代代++伊伊戈戈尔尔

KL-1016E55       8W          70~90 lm/W

型号 Model 功率 Power   

KL-1016E75       13.5W     80~100 lm/W

KL-1016E95       26W        80~100 lm/W  

IES:
光效 Eff   

62.22 lm/W  

54.39 lm/W  57.88 lm/W  

注：测试结果仅供参考

    www.jet-glory.com108



一体轨道式 /Integrated orbit-style

外露嵌入式 /  Pendant embedded

轨道式 / Track type

科勒系列除了内嵌入式，还设计了单头双头吊装

式、轨道式、明装式，巧妙的与墙壁组合，可应

用于各个区域，在提升空间品质的同时，增加了

空间的采光，弱化了空间的封闭感，使静态的陈

设富于光影变化，产生空间拓展的效果。

Koler series in addition to embedded, also 

designed a single head double head lifting type, 

track type,Surface type,smart combination 

with the wall,can be applied to various areas, 

while improving the quality of the space, 

increase the lighting of the space,weaken the 

sense of closure of the space, make the static 

furnishings rich in light and shadow changes, 

produce the effect of space expansion.

内嵌入式 / EmbeddedMultiple choice

多种选择

可调式明装 /Adjustable surface固定式明装 / Fixed surface

Koler 科勒系列
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博物馆 / Museum瓷砖店 / Ceramic tile store

走道 / Walkway KA 连锁展示 / KA Chain Store

Koler 科勒系列
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IP40

L05311

L05312

功率 /Power:8W 

开孔 /Cutout: Ø55mm

尺寸 /Size(WxH): Ø61X84mm

光束角 /Beam angle: Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: 

84

Φ55
Φ61

功率 /Power: 13.5W 

开孔 /Cutout: Ø75mm

尺寸 /Size(WxH): Ø80X84mm

光束角 /Beam angle:  Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: Φ75

Φ80

84

L05313
功率 /Power: 26W 

开孔 /Cutout:  Ø95mm

尺寸 /Size(WxH): Ø105X116mm

光束角 /Beam angle: Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: Φ95

Φ105

116

355°

360°

355°

反射罩 /Reflector cover:

13.5

13.5

Ø7.8
Ø6.3

13.5

13.5

Ø7.8
Ø6.3

16.23

16.23

Ø12
13.9

13.9

Ø11.3

Koler 科勒系列

NEW
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IP40

L05314

L05315

功率 /Power: 8W 

开孔 /Cutout:  Ø55mm

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 110X84mm

光束角 /Beam angle: Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: 

功率 /Power: 13.5W 

开孔 /Cutout: Ø75mm

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 133X84mm

光束角 /Beam angle: Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder:  

L05316
功率 /Power: 26W 

开孔 /Cutout:  Ø95mm

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 160X116mm

光束角 /Beam angle: Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: 

355°

360°

355°定制款

定制款

定制款

反射罩 /Reflector cover:

13.5

13.5

Ø7.8
Ø6.3

13.5

13.5

Ø7.8
Ø6.3

16.23

16.23

Ø12
13.9

13.9

Ø11.3

Koler 科勒系列

NEWNEW
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IP40

L05317
功率 /Power: 13.5W 

开孔 /Cutout:  Ø55mm

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 93x73x117mm

光束角 /Beam angle: Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: 

65
55

98 117

9373

50° 355°

L05318
功率 /Power:  26W 

开孔 /Cutout:  Ø75mm

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 118x94x140mm

光束角 /Beam angle: Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: 

50° 355°

L05319
功率 /Power: 2x26W 

开孔 /Cutout:  Ø75mm

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 212x118x145mm

光束角 /Beam angle: Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: 

50° 355°

Koler 科勒系列

反射罩 /Reflector cover:

13.5

13.5

Ø7.8
Ø6.3

118

123 140

74
83

16.23

16.23

Ø12
13.9

13.9

Ø11.3

212

12
3

118

74
83

14
5

16.23

16.23

Ø12
13.9

13.9

Ø11.3

NEW

       www.jet-glory.com113



IP40

功率 /Power: 13.5W 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 93x73x158mm

光束角 /Beam angle: Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: 

L05320

73 93

158
98

L05324
功率 /Power: 2x26W 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 212x118x145mm

光束角 /Beam angle: Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: 

功率 /Power: 26W 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 118x94x140mm

光束角 /Beam angle: Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: 

L05321 50° 355°

50° 355°

50° 355°

定制款

定制款

定制款

反射罩 /Reflector cover:

13.5

13.5

Ø7.8
Ø6.3

212

12
3

118

14
5

16.23

16.23

Ø12
13.9

13.9

Ø11.3

118

123 140
16.23

16.23

Ø12
13.9

13.9

Ø11.3

Koler 科勒系列

NEW
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IP40

L05322
功率 /Power: 2x13.5W 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 166x93x158mm

光束角 /Beam angle:  Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: 

158

98

166
7393

50° 355°

L05323
功率 /Power: 2x26W 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 212x118x145mm

光束角 /Beam angle: Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: 

50° 355°

L05325
功率 /Power:  13.5W 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 93x73x205mm

光束角 /Beam angle: Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: 

50° 355°

98

9373

205

48

定制款

定制款

定制款

反射罩 /Reflector cover:

13.5

13.5

Ø7.8
Ø6.3

16.23

16.23

Ø12 13.9

13.9

Ø11.3

212

12
3

118

14
5

13.5

13.5

Ø7.8
Ø6.3

Koler 科勒系列

NEWNEW

    www.jet-glory.com115



L05327
功率 /Power: 2x13.5W 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 166x103x208mm

光束角 /Beam angle: Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: 

50° 355°

L05326
功率 /Power: 26W 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 118x94x230mm

光束角 /Beam angle: Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: 

L05328
功率 /Power: 2x26W 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 212x127x235mm

光束角 /Beam angle: Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: 

50° 355°

50° 355°

118

123
230

94

98

166
73103

208

48

IP40

定制款

定制款

定制款

13.5

13.5

Ø7.8
Ø6.3

16.23

16.23

Ø12
13.9

13.9

Ø11.3

16.23

16.23

Ø12
13.9

13.9

Ø11.3

212

12
3

23
5

127

反射罩 /Reflector cover:

NEW

Koler 科勒系列

NEW
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L05329
功率 /Power: 13.5W 

尺寸 /Size(WxH):  Ø72.5x133mm

光束角 /Beam angle: Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: 

L05330
功率 /Power:  26W 

尺寸 /Size(WxH): Ø92.5x158mm

光束角 /Beam angle: Wall Washer

支架 /Standard holder: 

72.5

133

92.5

158

IP40

定制款

定制款

13.5

13.5

Ø7.8
Ø6.3

16.23

16.23

Ø12
13.9

13.9

Ø11.3

反射罩 /Reflector cover:

360°

360°

Koler 科勒系列

NEWNEW
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Tianyue 
添越系列

Tianyue 添越系列
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● Simple appearance provides a clean and tidy effect.

● Round and square two shapes provide customers selection per requests.

● General lighting or guide for museums. exhibitions. art galleries. offices. residence and also in commercial applications.

3000K2700K 4000K 5000KIP20UGR
<19 24° 38°15°

Tianyue 添越系列

       

● 简洁外观提供整洁干净的效果。
● 圆形和方形两种形状可供客户根据要求进行选择。
● 博物馆、展览、美术馆、办公室、住宅和商业应用的一般照明或指南。

www.jet-glory.com119



1 2 3Press mounting, easy to replace.

The new press device ensures the convenience of disassembly and replacement

New Downlight

Efficient thermal management guarantee long 

lifespan. 

Different beam angle reflectors available for 

spot or general lighting effect.

按压式安装，便于更换 高效的热管理保证了长寿命 可用于聚光或一般照明效果的不同光束角度反
射器

Tianyue 添越系列

       

新的按压装置设计，保证了拆装更换的方便性

www.jet-glory.com120



大角度摆角 

Tianyue 添越系列

    

30°

Large angle swing angle

Multi direction, multi angle swing angle, free choice of angle

The maximum angle is 30 °

多方向，多角度摆角自由选择角度 

角度最大为 30

www.jet-glory.com121



Tianyue 添越系列

       

散热器

按压装置

中环

支架

反光板

外壳

前环

装饰件

radiator

Pressing device

Central

Bracket

reflector panel

Shell

Front ring

Trim

分体式结构
Split structure

灯具预埋设计、安装快捷、维护方便

创新高效率黑光镜面

Embedded design of lamps, fast installation and 

convenient maintenance

Innovative high efficiency black mirror

www.jet-glory.com122



多样化选择，灯体可选黑色和白色，迎合各种场合所需拥有多功率及多
用途，可选性广。

The lamp body can be black and white to meet the needs of various occasions;

With multi power and multi-purpose, wide selection.

Choice, more than one

6W 12W 20W
power：20Wpower：12Wpower：6W

Tianyue 添越系列
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12W 偏光

耐斯款

10W 黑洞款

15W 透镜款 lens

12W 反光杯直照

Polarized light

10W black hole

Reflective cup 
direct illumination

NICE

Tianyue 添越系列

       

多种配光分布

Multiple light distribution
通过更换光学件，达到多场景适用的目的

www.jet-glory.com124



基础照明：照射范围广 直照：提高光照效率偏光：洗墙

喇叭：可调角度达 180°射灯：重点照明黑洞：超级防眩晕

3

6

21

4 5

can illuminate the wall without dazzling.

can illuminate the wall without dazzling.

Tianyue series lamps and lanterns are new products designed and developed for various 

scenarios. They have excellent heat dissipation and effectively protect the long life of 

electrical appliances. A variety of power and a variety of angles, so that the light in the 

space as you want it to shine in any area.

Multi scenario application

The irradiation range is wide and the angle can 
be adjusted.

Improve lighting efficiency.

Improve lighting efficiency.Spotlight: focus light

添越系列灯具是为了适用于各种场景而设计研发的新产品，优良的散热，

有效保护电器的长寿命。多种功率及多种角度，让光在空间中随心所欲，

照到任何您希望它所在的区域。

Tianyue 添越系列
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<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

L05331

6W

Φ85mm

CREE

Φ93x83mm

L05332

12W

Φ108mm

CREE 

Φ118x90mm

L05333

20W

Φ125mm

CREE 

Φ135x132mm

Ø93 Ø118 Ø135

83
90 132

Ø85mm Ø108mm Ø125mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(DxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

Tianyue 添越系列

ChromeSilver White Black  Sand gold  Pearl Black 

Colour:

Optional :

Honey comb
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<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

L05334

6W

82X82mm

CREE

91x91x83mm

L05335

12W

103X103mm

CREE 

111x111x90mm

L05336

20W

125X125mm

CREE 

135x135x132mm

90X90 111X111 135X135

83
90 132

82X82mm 103X103mm 125X125mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

Tianyue 添越系列

ChromeSilver White Black  Sand gold  Pearl Black 

Colour:

Optional :

Honey comb
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<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

L05337

6W

60X60mm

CREE

58x58x83mm

L05338

12W

80X80mm

CREE 

78x78x90mm

L05339

20W

100X100mm

CREE 

98x98x132mm

60X60mm 80X80mm 100X100mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

90
132

98x9878x7858x58

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

Tianyue 添越系列

ChromeSilver White Black  Sand gold  Pearl Black 

Colour:

Optional :

Honey comb
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<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

L05340

6W

Φ85mm

CREE

Φ80x83mm

L05341

12W

Φ110mm

CREE 

Φ105x90mm

L05342

20W

Φ125mm

CREE 

Φ122x132mm

Ø79.5 Ø105 Ø121.5

83
90 131.8

Ø85mm Ø110mm Ø125mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(DxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

Tianyue 添越系列

ChromeSilver White Black  Sand gold  Pearl Black 

Colour:

Optional :

Honey comb
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<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

L05343

6W

82X82mm

CREE

78x78x83mm

L05344

12W

103X103mm

CREE 

99x99x90mm

L05345

20W

125X125mm

CREE 

122x122x132mm

90X90 111X111 135X135

83
89.9 131.8

82X82mm 103X103mm 125X125mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

Tianyue 添越系列

ChromeSilver White Black  Sand gold  Pearl Black 

Colour:

Optional :

Honey comb
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70mm

Ø75

84

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/ 24°/ 36°/ 55°

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/ 24°/ 36°/ 55°

L05346

10W

Φ70mm

CREE

Φ75x84mm

L05347

16W

Φ94mm

CREE 

Φ100X83mm

Ø100

83

Ø94mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(DxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

NEW

Tianyue 添越系列

ChromeSilver White Black  Sand gold  Pearl Black 

Colour:

Optional :

Honey comb
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90X90

83

80X80mm

72X72

84

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/ 24°/ 36°/ 55°

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/ 24°/ 36°/ 55°

L05348

10W

60X60mm

CREE

72x72x84mm

L05349

16W

80X80mm

CREE 

90x90x83mm

60X60mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

NEW

Tianyue 添越系列

ChromeSilver White Black  Sand gold  Pearl Black 

Colour:

Optional :

Honey comb
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Ø118

90

Ø93

84

80mm 110mm

83

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/ 24°/ 36°/ 55°

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/ 24°/ 36°/ 55°

L05350

10W

Φ80mm

CREE

Φ93x84mm

L05351

16W

Φ110mm

CREE 

Φ118X83mm

NEW

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(DxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

NEW

Tianyue 添越系列

ChromeSilver White Black  Sand gold  Pearl Black 

Colour:

Optional :

Honey comb
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91x91

84

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/ 24°/ 36°/ 55°

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/ 24°/ 36°/ 55°

L05352

10W

82X82mm

CREE

91X91X84mm

L05353

16W

103X103mm

CREE 

111X111x90mm

103x103mm82x82mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

111x111

83

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

NEW

Tianyue 添越系列

ChromeSilver White Black  Sand gold  Pearl Black 

Colour:

Optional :

Honey comb
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70mm

Ø65

88

Ø95mm

Ø90

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/ 24°/ 36°/ 55°

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/ 24°/ 36°/ 55°

L05354

10W

Φ70mm

CREE

Φ65x88mm

L05355

16W

Φ94mm

CREE 

Φ90X83mm

83

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(DxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

NEWNEW

Tianyue 添越系列

ChromeSilver White Black  Sand gold  Pearl Black 

Colour:

Optional :

Honey comb
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58X58

84

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/ 24°/ 36°/ 55°

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/ 24°/ 36°/ 55°

L05356

10W

60X60mm

CREE

58X58X84mm

L05357

16W

80X80mm

CREE 

78X78x90mm

80X80mm60X60mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

83

78x78

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

NEW

Tianyue 添越系列

ChromeSilver White Black  Sand gold  Pearl Black 

Colour:

Optional :

Honey comb
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Ø79

84

85mm 110mm

Ø105

83

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/ 24°/ 36°/ 55°

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/ 24°/ 36°/ 55°

L05358

10W

Φ85mm

CREE

Φ79x84mm

L05359

16W

Φ110mm

CREE 

Φ105X90mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(DxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

NEWNEW

Tianyue 添越系列

ChromeSilver White Black  Sand gold  Pearl Black 

Colour:

Optional :

Honey comb
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77X77

84

99X99

83

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/ 24°/ 36°/ 55°

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/ 24°/ 36°/ 55°

L05360

10W

82X82mm

CREE

77X77X84mm

L05361

16W

103X103mm

CREE 

99X99x90mm

103x103mm82x82mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

NEW

Tianyue 添越系列

ChromeSilver White Black  Sand gold  Pearl Black 

Colour:

Optional :

Honey comb
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70mm

Ø65

88

Ø95mm

Ø90

<19

≥80/≥90

 24°/ 36°

<19

≥80/≥90

24°/ 36°

L05362

8W

Φ70mm

CREE

Φ65x88mm

L05363

12W

Φ95mm

CREE 

Φ90X90mm

90

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(DxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

NEWNEW

Tianyue 添越系列
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58X58

88 90

<19

≥80/≥90

 24°/ 36°

<19

≥80/≥90

24°/ 36°

L05364

8W

60X60mm

CREE

58X58X88mm

L05365

12W

80X80mm

CREE 

78X78x90mm

80X80mm60X60mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

NEW

Tianyue 添越系列
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139X71

84

180x90

83

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/36°/50°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/36°/50°

L05366

2X10W

130X64mm

CREE

139X71X84mm

L05367

2X16W

175X84mm

CREE 

180X90X83mm

130X64mm 175X84mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

NEWNEW

Tianyue 添越系列

ChromeSilver White Black  Sand gold  Pearl Black 

Colour:

Optional :

Honey comb
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125X65 167X83

8384

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/36°/50°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/36°/50°

L05368

2X10W

130X71mm

CREE

125X65X84mm

L05369

2X16W

170X90mm

CREE 

167X83X83mm

130X71mm 170X90mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

NEW

Tianyue 添越系列

ChromeSilver White Black  Sand gold  Pearl Black 

Colour:

Optional :

Honey comb
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<19

≥80/≥90

倾角：15°

<19

≥80/≥90

倾角：15°

<19

≥80/≥90

倾角：15°

L05370

6W

Φ70mm

CREE

Φ75x83mm

L05371

12W

Φ94mm

CREE 

Φ100x90mm

L05372

20W

Φ110mm

CREE 

Φ117x132mm

Ø75 Ø100 Ø117

83
90 132

Ø70mm Ø94mm Ø110mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(DxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

Tianyue 添越系列
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<19

≥80/≥90

倾角：15°

<19

≥80/≥90

倾角：15°

<19

≥80/≥90

倾角：15°

L05376

6W

Φ70mm

CREE

Φ65x83mm

L05377

12W

Φ95mm

CREE 

Φ90x90mm

L05378

20W

Φ110mm

CREE 

Φ107x132mm

Ø70mm Ø95mm Ø110mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

Ø107

13290

Ø90

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

Tianyue 添越系列
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<19

≥80/≥90

倾角：15°

<19

≥80/≥90

倾角：15°

<19

≥80/≥90

倾角：15°

L05379

6W

60X60mm

CREE

58x58x83mm

L05380

12W

80X80mm

CREE 

78x78x90mm

L05381

20W

100X100mm

CREE 

98x98x132mm

60X60mm 80X80mm 100X100mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

98x98

13290

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH)

Tianyue 添越系列

    

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP
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眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

<19

≥80/≥90

12°24°/ 38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/ 24° /38° 

L05382

5W

Φ70mm

CREE

Φ75x60mm

L05383

10W

Φ94mm

CREE 

Φ100x65mm

79

65

Ø94mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

Φ40

Φ75

60

Φ100

Ø70mm

Φ57

Tianyue 添越系列
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眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH)

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/ 24° /38° 

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/ 24° /38° 

L05385

10W

80X80mm

CREE 

90X90X65mm

L05384

5W

60X60mm

CREE 

70x70x65mm

90x90

65

60X60mm 80X80mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

70X70

65

Φ40

Tianyue 添越系列

    

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP
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眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(DxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

<19

≥80/≥90

12° /24° /36°/ 55°

<19

≥80/≥90

12° /24° /36°/ 55°

L05386 

10W

CREE

Ø65X135mm

L05387 

16W

CREE 

Ø90X149mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

NEWNEW

Tianyue 添越系列

ChromeSilver White Black  Sand gold  Pearl Black 

Colour:

Optional :

Honey comb

Ø65 Ø90

135 149
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Tianyue 添越系列

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

<19

≥80/≥90

12° /24° /36°/ 55°

<19

≥80/≥90

12° /24° /36°/ 55°

L05388

10W

CREE

60X60X136mm

L05389

16W

CREE 

78X78X150mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

NEW

ChromeSilver White Black  Sand gold  Pearl Black 

Colour:

Optional :

Honey comb

60X60 78X78

136 150
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眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(DxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

<19

≥80/≥90

倾角：15°

<19

≥80/≥90

倾角：15°

<19

≥80/≥90

倾角：15°

L05393

6W

CREE

Φ65x135mm

L05394

12W

CREE 

Φ90x149mm

L05395

20W

ɸCREE 

Φ107x197mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

Tianyue 添越系列

Ø65 Ø107Ø90

135

197

149
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眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(LxWxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/ 24°/ 38°/ 55°

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/ 24°/ 38°/ 55°

L05399

10W

CREE

60x136x1000mm

L05400

16W

CREE 

78x150x1000mm

60
78

136
150

29 29

98 98

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000h

IP20

NEW

Tianyue 添越系列

ChromeSilver White Black  Sand gold  Pearl Black 

Colour:

Optional :

Honey comb
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Nice 耐斯系列

    

NICE
耐 斯系 列
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Nice 耐斯系列
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Nice 耐斯系列
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● 压铸铝灯身，有效防腐防锈，使灯体充分散热，提高散热效率。

● 提供两种光学结构：固定直照 / 可调斜照。

● 配有极窄的光束角度 , 可以从不同角度精准的照射到被照物。

3000K2700K 4000K

24° 38°

5000K

● Die-cast aluminium lamp body can effectively prevent corrosion and rust, make the lamp body fully heat dissipation, improve heat dissipation efficiency. 
● Two optical structures: fixed direct/adjustable oblique. 
● Equipped with an extremely narrow beam Angle, can be from different angles to accurately illuminate the subject.

IP20
15°

UGR
<19

Nice 耐斯系列
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Aesthetics
Utilizing classic and pleasing modern aesthetics, in addition to classic black and white, 
four special color schemes are also introduced - marble, wood, Hermes orange, and aqua blue. 
The smooth and tactile matte coating gives the lamp a great texture.

运用经典且令人赏心悦目的现代美学，除了经典黑白，还推出四种特别配色—

大理石、木纹、爱马仕橙、碧水蓝。

光滑、触感极佳的哑光涂层，让灯具极具质感。

质感之作

Marble大理石 /

Wood 木纹色 /

( P 1585)Hermes orange爱马仕橙 /Aqua blue( P 331)碧水蓝 /

Nice 耐斯系列
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木纹色 /Wood

大理石 /Marble

Nice 耐斯系列
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碧水蓝 /Aqua blue( P 331)

爱马仕橙 /Hermes orange( P 1585)

Nice 耐斯系列
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<19

≥80/≥90

15°/ 24°/ 38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/ 24°/ 38°

L05401

5W

明装

CREE

Φ40x60mm

32x38x160mm

L05402

2x5W

明装

CREE

Φ40x60mm

32x38x190mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

160

32 32
93

40 40

190
Colour:

White Black ChromeGold Silver

Optional :

Honey comb Stripe

型号 Model Code

功率 Power

安装方式 Installation

光源 Light Source

尺寸 Size(DxH)

电源盒 Electrical box

眩光值 UGR

显色指数 CRI

光束角 Beam angle

色温 CCT

寿命 Life time

防护等级 IP

Nice 耐斯系列
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<19

≥80/≥90

15°/ 24°/ 38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/ 24°/ 38°

L05403

3x5W

明装

CREE

Φ40x60mm

32x38x296mm

L05404

4x5W

明装

CREE

Φ40x60mm

32x38x402mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

32 32

93 93

40 40

296 402
Colour:

White Black ChromeGold Silver

Optional :

Honey comb Stripe

型号 Model Code

功率 Power

安装方式 Installation

光源 Light Source

尺寸 Size(DxH)

电源盒 Electrical box

眩光值 UGR

显色指数 CRI

光束角 Beam angle

色温 CCT

寿命 Life time

防护等级 IP

Nice 耐斯系列
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<19

≥80/≥90

15°/ 24°/ 38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/ 24°/ 38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/ 24°/ 38°

L05405

10W

明装

CREE

Φ57x83mm

50x58x190mm

L05406

2x10W

明装

CREE

Φ57x83mm

50x58x252mm

L05407

3x10W

明装

CREE

Φ57x83mm

50x58x402mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

5050 50

252190 402

Φ57 Φ57 Φ57

131 131 131

Colour:

White Black ChromeGold Silver

Optional :

Honey comb Stripe

型号 Model Code

功率 Power

安装方式 Installation

光源 Light Source

尺寸 Size(DxH)

电源盒 Electrical box

眩光值 UGR

显色指数 CRI

光束角 Beam angle

色温 CCT

寿命 Life time

防护等级 IP

Nice 耐斯系列
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<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

L05408

5W

CREE

60X60mm

68X68X96mm

L05409

2X5W

CREE

128X60mm

135X68X96mm

L05410

3X5W

CREE

195X60mm

202X68X96mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

5000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

5000 h

IP20

Colour:

White Black ChromeGold Silver

Optional :

Honey comb Stripe

型号 Model Code

功率 Power

光源 Light Source

开孔 Cutout

尺寸 Size(DxH)

眩光值 UGR

显色指数 CRI

光束角 Beam angle

色温 CCT

寿命 Life time

防护等级 IP

Nice 耐斯系列

40 40 4027 27

68
135 202

96 96 96

60X60 128X60 195X60
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40

97

45

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

L05412

2X5W

CREE

Ø130mm

Ø138X92mm

L05413 

3X5W

CREE

Ø140mm

Ø146X92mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

L05411 

5W

CREE

Ø40mm

Ø45X97mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

Colour:

White Black ChromeGold Silver

Optional :

Honey comb Stripe

型号 Model Code

功率 Power

光源 Light Source

开孔 Cutout

尺寸 Size(DxH)

眩光值 UGR

显色指数 CRI

光束角 Beam angle

色温 CCT

寿命 Life time

防护等级 IP

Nice 耐斯系列

40 40 19

138 146

92 92

Ø130mm Ø140mmØ40mm
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57

68

110

60x60

57 5710 10

135
202

110 110

128x60 195x60

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

L05414

10W

CREE

60X60mm

68X68X110mm

L05415

2X10W

CREE

128X60mm

135X68x110mm

L05416

3X10W

CREE

195X60mm

202X68x110mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

Colour:

White Black ChromeGold Silver

Optional :

Honey comb Stripe

型号 Model Code

功率 Power

光源 Light Source

开孔 Cutout

尺寸 Size(DxH)

眩光值 UGR

显色指数 CRI

光束角 Beam angle

色温 CCT

寿命 Life time

防护等级 IP

Nice 耐斯系列
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57

Φ45

117

57 57

138 146

111 111

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

L05418

2X10W

CREE

Ø130mm

Ø138X111mm

L05419

3X10W

CREE

Ø140mm

Ø146X111mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

Ø130mm Ø140mm

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

L05417

10W

CREE

Ø40mm

Ø45X117mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

Ø40mm

Colour:

White Black ChromeGold Silver

Optional :

Honey comb Stripe

型号 Model Code

功率 Power

光源 Light Source

开孔 Cutout

尺寸 Size(DxH)

眩光值 UGR

显色指数 CRI

光束角 Beam angle

色温 CCT

寿命 Life time

防护等级 IP

Nice 耐斯系列
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<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

L05420

5W

CREE

65X65mm

138X60X105mm

L05421

2X5W

CREE

133X65mm

205X60X105mm

L05422

3X5W

CREE

200X65mm

272X60X105mm

40 40 40
27 27

138
205 27265

65X65 133X65 200X65

105 105 105

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

Colour:

White Black ChromeGold Silver

Optional :

Honey comb Stripe

型号 Model Code

功率 Power

光源 Light Source

开孔 Cutout

尺寸 Size(DxH)

眩光值 UGR

显色指数 CRI

光束角 Beam angle

色温 CCT

寿命 Life time

防护等级 IP

Nice 耐斯系列
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<19

≥80/≥90

12°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/24°/38°

L05423

6W

Φ40mm

CREE

Φ44xΦ38x102mm

L05424

12W

Φ67mm

CREE

Φ73x118mm

L05425

25W

Φ87mm

CREE

Φ95x135 mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

Optional :

Soft LensHoney comb Square Stripe

Ø63

Ø38

Ø83

83
69

102

Ø67mmØ40mm Ø87mm

Ø44 Ø73 Ø95

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(DxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

Colour:

White+White White+Black Black+Gold Black+Black

Lina 拉伸系列
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LS3003R40 / LS3003R65 / LS3003R85

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/24°/38°

L05426

6W

明装式

CREE

Φ38x188mm

L05427

12W

明装式

CREE

Φ63x151mm

L05428

25W

明装式

CREE

Φ83x201mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

Optional :

Colour:

Soft LensHoney comb Square Stripe

White+White White+Black Black+Gold Black+Black

Ø63

Ø38

188

Ø83

90

100

60 100

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(DxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

Lina 拉伸系列
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<19

≥80/≥90

12°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/24°/38°

L05429

6W

明装式

CREE

Φ38x68mm

32x38x160mm

L05430

2x6W

明装式

CREE

Φ38x68mm

32x38x204mm

L05431

3x6W

明装式

CREE

Φ38x68mm

32x38x310mm

L05432

4x6W

明装式

CREE

Φ38x68mm

32x38x416mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

Colour:

White Black ChromeGold

Silver

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

安装方式 /Installation

光源 /Light Source

灯体尺寸 /Size(DxH)

电源盒 /Size(DxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

Lina 拉伸系列
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<19

≥80/≥90

12°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

12°/24°/38°

L05433

12W

明装式

CREE

Φ63x83mm

50x58x190mm

L05434

2x12W

明装式

CREE

Φ63x83mm

50x58x252mm

L05435

3x12W

明装式

CREE

Φ63x83mm

50x58x402mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

Colour:

White Black ChromeGold

Silver

5050 50

169169169

252190 402

Φ63Φ63 Φ63

8383 83

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

安装方式 /Installation

光源 /Light Source

灯体尺寸 /Size(DxH)

电源盒 /Size(DxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

Lina 拉伸系列
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3000K2700K 4000K

24° 36°

5000KIP20 IP43
15°

UGR
<19

1004 系列

● Die-cast aluminium lamp body can effectively prevent corrosion and rust, make the lamp body fully heat dissipation, improve heat dissipation efficiency.

● It can be used as IP43 anti-fog and prevent fog and spray from contacting light source. It is suitable for kitchen and toilet. 

● Two optical structures: fixed direct/adjustable oblique. 

● Equipped with an extremely narrow beam Angle, can be from different angles to accurately illuminate the subject.

● 压铸铝灯身，有效防腐防锈，使灯体充分散热，提高散热效率。

● 可做 IP43 防雾 , 防止雾气水花接触光源，适合厨房、卫生间使用。

● 提供两种光学结构： 

● 配有极窄的光束角度 , 可以从不同角度精准的照射到被照物。

1004
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1

2
3

1 2 3The maximum lamp body of 16° can adjust 

the Angle, which greatly facilitates the lighting 

needs of on-site debugging.

The unique ultra-thin shell  lexible to use in the limited space of the ceiling, thus 

reducing the construction difficulty. In addition, luminous surface no dark area, no 

point of light, uniform degree of highly consistent light effect, is Simple large space 

to provide basic lighting preferred products.

Anti-glare spotlight

Can be combined with honeycomb grid, 

effectively prevent excess astigmatism.

Reflectors of different colors can be selected 

according to the ceiling and the overall color of 

the space.

出光效果，是为简单大空间提供基础照明的首选产品。

从而减小施工难度。此外，发光面无暗区，无光点，均匀度高度一致的

该系列独有的超薄壳体设计使其在空间有限的天花内部也能灵活使用，

试灯光需求
16°的最大灯体可调节角度，极大便利了现场调 可搭配蜂窝网格，有效阻止多余的散光

反射器
可根据天花和空间整体色彩选用不同颜色的

1004
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1004

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/36°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/36°

L05436

10W

Φ65mm

CREE

Φ72x69mm

L05437

15W

Φ80mm

CREE

Φ88x71mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

Ø88Ø72

7169

Optional :

Honey comb

Colour :

ChromeSilver Black  Sand gold  

Ø65mm Ø80mm

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(DxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP
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XQ1004A

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/36°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/36°

L05438

10W

Φ65mm

CREE

Φ72x78mm

L05439

15W

Φ80mm

CREE

Φ88x88mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

Ø88Ø72

8878

Optional :

Honey comb

Colour :

ChromeSilver Black  Sand gold  

Ø65mm Ø80mm

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(DxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

1004
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1007 系列

1007
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Ø50mm Ø68mm

 

 

 

 

Ø50mm Ø68mm

55 75

10596

1007

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/ 24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

L05440

5W

Φ50mm

CREE

Φ55x96mm

L05441

10W

Φ68mm

CREE

Φ75x105mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(DxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP
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Ø82mm Ø118mm
 

 

 

 

127

12891

120

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/ 24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

15°/24°/38°

L05442

15W

Φ82mm

CREE

Φ91x120mm

L05443

20W

Φ118mm

CREE

Φ128x127mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

50000 h

IP20

眩光值 /UGR

显色指数 /CRI

光束角 /Beam angle

型号 /Model Code

功率 /Power

开孔 /Cut out

光源 /Light Source

尺寸 /Size(DxH)

色温 /CCT

寿命 /Life time

防护等级 /IP

1007

    www.jet-glory.com177



Simplify and reinvent the classic

EU:ERP>120lm/W
UGR<9

化繁为简，重塑经典

Parker 

派克系列

Parker 派克系列

    

派克灯体采用一体化设计，安装简便，并且在同等的开孔尺寸前提下，功率做的更大。

可制作 IP44 防水以及加蜂窝网，主要应用于直照场景。

Parker series adopts integrated design, it’s easy to install, 
and the power is larger under the premise of the same size. IP44 waterproof and honeycomb can be customized, mainly for 
direct lighting scenes.
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Φ55 Φ65

Φ75 Φ95 Φ120

透镜款 /Lens:  6W

反光杯款 /Reflector:  7W

透镜款 /Lens:  8W

反光杯款 /Reflector:  10W

透镜款 /Lens:  10W

反光杯款 /Reflector:  13W

透镜款 /Lens:  12W

反光杯款 /Reflector:  18W

透镜款 /Lens:  20W

反光杯款 /Reflector:  25W

透镜款 /Lens:  36W

反光杯款 /Reflector:  40W

Six size of cut hole

6 种开孔尺寸

Parker 派克系列
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ADC12 die-cast aluminum
integrated body

Light source holder

PMMA LENS
(High light transmittance)

Reflector Cover
Chrome/Gun black

LENS bowl

Aluminum Ring

Waterproof
rubber ring IP44

Stainless steel rivet

ADC12 铸铝一体化灯体

光源支架

PMMA 透镜
 ( 高透光率 )

反射罩 
镀铬 / 枪黑

透镜碗

车铝环

防水胶圈 IP44 防水

镀镍弹簧夹

Parker 派克系列
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Parker 派克系列
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Square and Round design

Simple and neat appearance, Create a personal profile 

and a pioneering style

外型简洁利落，塑造个性轮廓，形塑先锋格调

方圆有度 

Parker 派克系列
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7mm

1.5mm

Extremely narrow edge design

极窄边设计

Parker 派克系列
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IP44 Dustproof and waterproof

IP44 Suitable for wet spaces such as bathrooms

IP44 防尘防水雾

IP44 防水等级，适用于浴室等潮湿的空间

Parker 派克系列
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砂银 Sand silver

哑白 Matt white

哑黑 Matt black

枪黑 Pearl black

砂金色 Sand gold

The reflector is precisely designed with electroplating (anti UV) and

 nano paint technology, which is suitable for different soft decoration environments

铬色 Chorm

Available in 6 colors,Suitable for different 

decoration environments

6 色可选 无惧风格搭配

反射罩经过精密设计、

采用电镀以及纳米喷漆技术，适用不同软装装饰环境

Parker 派克系列
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8 ° extremely narrow light, 

12 °, 15 °, 24 °, 36 °, 50 °, 60 °Creating a varietyof space art atmosphere

8°~60°
光束角

8°极窄光、12°、15°、24°、36°、50°、60°，

营造多种空间艺术氛围

Parker 派克系列
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Shading angle 56°
Anti dazzle angle ：31°

The ribbed structure design is adopted, with its own anti glare effect, 

so that the light is interwoven at the center of the upper end of the reflector, effectively reducing 

stray light, and the light spot transition is even, more soft and comfortable.

PMMA high luminous rate ,Ribbed structure Lens

透镜采用棱纹结构设计，自带防眩效果，让光线交织在反射光罩上端的中心点

处，有效减少杂光，光斑过渡均匀，更柔和舒适

PMMA 高出光率
棱纹结构透镜

防眩角
遮光角：

Parker 派克系列
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Parker 派克系列
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No secondary light spot, pure and clear

Uniform light spot transition, more soft and comfortable

No stray light, round spot

透镜光斑效果 /Light spot effect

无杂散光 圆润光斑
无副光斑，纯净清晰，光斑过渡均匀，更柔和舒适

Parker 派克系列

    

10° 15° 24° 36° 50°8°
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 L05158

Ø75X70mm

10W( 透镜款 ) 

13W( 反光杯款 )

Ø65mm

 

 L05159

L05157

8°/12°/15°/24°/36°/50°/60°

CXM-6          1306

 1304

Ø52.5X55mm

6W( 透镜款 ) 

7W( 反光杯款 )

Ø45mm

15°/24°/36°

CXM-4 /6          

 1304

43.5

55

Ø65X60mm

8W( 透镜款 ) 

10W( 反光杯款 )

Ø55mm

8°/12°/15°/24°/36°/50°/60°

CXM-6          1507

 1304

Ø65

60

IP44

55

尺寸 /Size(DxH):

功率 / Power:  

功率 / Power: 

开孔 / Cutout:  

光束角 / Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

尺寸 /Size(DxH):

功率 / Power:  

功率 / Power: 

开孔 / Cutout:  

光束角 / Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

尺寸 /Size(DxH):

功率 / Power:  

功率 / Power: 

开孔 / Cutout:  

光束角 / Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

Ø52.5

Ø75
65

70

Reflector cover: Optional:

Ø45mm6/7W

Ø55mm8/10W

Ø65mm10/13W

NEW

Parker 派克系列
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L05160

L0516

L05162

1

Ø85X80mm

12W( 透镜款 ) 

18W( 反光杯款 )

Ø75mm

8°/12°/15°/24°/36°/50°/60°

CXM-6~101304

 1507

Φ85
75

80

93

100

Φ106

Ø106X100mm

20W( 透镜款 ) 

25W( 反光杯款 )

Ø95mm

8°/12°/15°/24°/36°/50°/60°

CXM-10~17

 1507

Ø135X124mm

36W( 透镜款 )

40W( 反光杯款 )

Ø120mm

8°/12°/15°/24°/36°/50°/60°

CXM-14~23          1830

1917

124

119
Φ135

IP44

尺寸 /Size(DxH):

功率 / Power:  

功率 / Power: 

开孔 / Cutout:  

光束角 / Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

尺寸 /Size(DxH):

功率 / Power:  

功率 / Power: 

开孔 / Cutout:  

光束角 / Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

尺寸 /Size(DxH):

功率 / Power:  

功率 / Power: 

开孔 / Cutout:  

光束角 / Beam angle: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

选配支架 /Optional holder:

NEW

Reflector cover: Optional:

Ø75mm12/18W

Ø95mm20/25W

Ø120mm36/40W

Parker 派克系列
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派克高流明系列
PARKER 

Parker 派克系列
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This Series is designed for customers who demand high-quality 

light spots and efficiency.

Parker series adopts integrated design, it’s easy to install, and the 

power is larger under the premise of the same size. The use of German 

aluminum cup, High luminous efficiency of 140lm/W, honeycomb can be 

customized, mainly for direct lighting scenes.

EU,ERP :140lm/W
UGR<9

Hight lumen-Alanod reflector

Energy Efficiency 
Class

A
B
C
D
E
F
G

高流明 - 安铝杯

本系列产品旨在为追求高品质光斑和效率的客户而设计。

派克系列采用一体化设计，安装方便，在同等尺寸的前提下功率更大。

采用德国安铝杯，高光效，流明可达 140m/W，蜂窝状可定制，主要

用于直接照明场景。

Parker 派克系列
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 L05163  L05164

1. Adopts integrated design, it’s easy to install, and the power is larger under the 

premise of the same size;

2. Square and Round design,Simple and neat appearance,Create a personal 

profile and a pioneering style;

3. Extremely narrow edge design,Face ring edge width 7mm, thickness 1.5mm;

4. High luminous efficiency of 138-159lm/W. 95 size can be up to 25W,120 size 

can be up to 38W; 

5. Natural light spot: soft light, even transition, no delamination; precisecontrol;

6. Mainly for direct lighting scenes:hotels, shopping malls, restaurants, etc;

 

7. Honeycomb can be customized.

1. 一体化设计：一体式灯体设计，安装方便，在

同等尺寸下功率更大；

2. 方圆设计：外观简洁大方，打造个性化和前卫

风格；

3. 极窄设计：面环边缘宽度 7mm，厚度 1.5mm；

4. 高光效设计：138-159lm/W, 开孔 95 可达

25W, 开孔 120 可达 38W；

5. 自然光斑：光线柔和，过渡均匀，无分层；控

制精准 ;

6. 主要用于直照场景：酒店、商场、餐厅等；

 

Power:10W Power:15W

L05165

Power:25W

L05166 

Power:38W

7. 蜂窝网可定制。

Parker 派克系列
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Balancing Even
Illumination & Efficiency

德国安铝

German Aluminium

99%
Reflectivity

MIX LENS:

This diffused light LENS ensures a smooth transition of 

the light spot, while controlling visual glare and light output 

efficiency.After pairing with optical lenses, the overall 

luminous efficacy is 92%-94%.

+

混光型镜片确保光斑平滑过渡，同时控制目视眩光和光输出

效率，搭配光学镜片后整体出光效率为 92%-94%。

混光型镜片：

反射率

兼顾效率与光斑

Parker 派克系列
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Reflector Cover

Alanod reflector

Honeycomb

Rubber plug

Light source

ADC12 die-cast aluminum
integrated body

Nickel plated spring

ADC12 铸铝一体化灯体

镀镍弹簧夹

出线胶塞

光源支架

安铝杯

蜂窝网

反射罩

Parker 派克系列
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截光角

55°
eening anglerSc

新型超舒适光学元件，通过消除眩光实现 UGR<14 和 5419 cd

的光强度。

Super comfort 
optics 

The new super comfort optics achieve luminance values of 

UGR <14 and <5419 cd

by eliminating glare.

超级舒适光学

Parker 派克系列
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Sand silver

Matt white

Matt black

GunBlack

Sand Gold

The reflector is precisely designed with electroplating 

(anti UV) and nano paint technology, which is suitable for different soft decoration 

environments

Available in 6 colors 

Suitable for different decoration environments

Chrome

6 色可选 无惧风格搭配

铬色

砂银

哑白

哑黑

电镀黑

砂金

铝杯 Aluminum cup

Parker 派克系列

    

反射罩经过精密设计，

采用电镀以及纳米喷漆技术，适用不同软装装饰环境

www.jet-glory.com198



 

       

Parker 派克系列
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EVERFINE GONIOPHOTOMETERS SYSTEM TEST REPORT Page 1 Of 13

LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT

NAME: 

SPEC.:

MFR.: 

TYPE:

DIM.: 

SUR.:/

WEIGHT:

SERIAL No.:1

Shielding Angle:

Test:U:221.68V I:0.0888A P:10.713W PF:0.5439 Freq:50.00Hz  Lamp Flux:1478.45x1 lm

C0 PLANE ISOLUX DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
MH(m)
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
0.0 4.5 9.0

S(m)870
730

580
440

290

150
120

73.0
58.0

44.0

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cd
C0/180,23.1

UNIT:cd

C90/270,23.2

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):23.2 DEG

0

1200

2400

3600

4800

6000

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

DATA OF LAMP PHOTOMETRIC DATA Eff: 138.01 lm/W

MODEL

NOMINAL POWER(W)

RATED VOLTAGE(V)

NOMINAL FLUX(lm)

LAMPS INSIDE

TEST VOLTAGE(V)

Imax(cd)

LOR(%)

TOTAL FLUX(lm)

CIE CLASS

  up(%)

  down(%)

S/MH(C0/180)

S/MH(C90/270)

  UP,DN(C0-180)

  UP,DN(C180-360)

CIBSE SHR NOM

CIBSE SHR MAX

10

220

1478.45

1

--

5759

100.0

1478.5

DIRECT

0.0

100.0

0.35

0.42

0.0,50.2

0.0,49.8

0.00

1.00

C  Range:    0  -  360DEG
C  Interval:  45.0DEG

    Range:    0  -    90DEG
    Interval:    1.0DEG

Test  Speed:  LOW Test  System:EVERFINE  GO-2000B_V1  SYSTEM  V2.00.411
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test  Distance:10.000m  [K=1.0000]Operators:DAMIN
Test  Date:2023-11-25 Remarks: V8E-3000K

PARKER-65

Bridgelux V8E-3000K

η

η
η

η

24D

η

η

 L05163
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LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT

NAME: 

SPEC.:38D

MFR.: 

TYPE:

DIM.: 

SUR.:/

WEIGHT:

SERIAL No.:1

Shielding Angle:

Test:U:221.31V I:0.1149A P:14.181W PF:0.5577 Freq:50.00Hz  Lamp Flux:2134.78x1 lm

C0 PLANE ISOLUX DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
MH(m)
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
0.0 4.5 9.0

S(m)820
680

540
410

270

140
110

68.0
54.0

41.0

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cd
C0/180,36.3

UNIT:cd

C90/270,36.2

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):36.3 DEG

0

1100

2200

3300

4400

5500

LLUUMMIINNOOUUSS  IINNTTEENNSSIITTYY  DDIISSTTRRIIBBUUTTIIOONN  DDIIAAGGRRAAMM

DATA OF LAMP PHOTOMETRIC DATA Eff: 150.54 lm/W

MODEL

NOMINAL POWER(W)

RATED VOLTAGE(V)

NOMINAL FLUX(lm)

LAMPS INSIDE

TEST VOLTAGE(V)

Imax(cd)

LOR(%)

TOTAL FLUX(lm)

CIE CLASS

  up(%)

  down(%)

S/MH(C0/180)

S/MH(C90/270)

  UP,DN(C0-180)

  UP,DN(C180-360)

CIBSE SHR NOM

CIBSE SHR MAX

15

220

2134.78

1

--

5419

100.0

2134.8

DIRECT

1.6

98.4

0.58

0.59

0.8,49.4

0.8,49.0

0.50

0.60

CC  RRaannggee::    00  --  336600DDEEGG
CC  IInntteerrvvaall::  4455..00DDEEGG

    RRaannggee::    00  --  118800DDEEGG
    IInntteerrvvaall::    11..00DDEEGG

TTeesstt  SSppeeeedd::  LLOOWW TTeesstt  SSyysstteemm::EEVVEERRFFIINNEE  GGOO--22000000BB__VV11  SSYYSSTTEEMM  VV22..0000..441111
TTeemmppeerraattuurree::2255..33DDEEGG HHuummiiddiittyy::6655..00%%

TTeesstt  DDiissttaannccee::1100..000000mm  [[KK==11..00000000]]OOppeerraattoorrss::DDAAMMIINN
TTeesstt  DDaattee::22002233--1111--1188 RReemmaarrkkss:: VV1100BB--44000000KK

PARKER-75

Bridgelux V10B-4000K

 

 L05164

IES 测试

注：测试结果仅供参考

Parker 派克系列

    www.jet-glory.com200



EVERFINE GONIOPHOTOMETERS SYSTEM TEST REPORT Page 1 Of 13

LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT

NAME: 

SPEC.:38D

MFR.: 

TYPE:

DIM.: 

SUR.:/

WEIGHT:

SERIAL No.:1

Shielding Angle:

Test:U:221.52V I:0.0928A P:19.838W PF:0.9650 Freq:50.00Hz  Lamp Flux:3160.56x1 lm

C0 PLANE ISOLUX DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
MH(m)
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
0.0 4.5 9.0

S(m)1100
880

710
530

350

180
140

88.0
71.0

53.0

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cd
C0/180,37.5

UNIT:cd

C90/270,37.3

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):37.4 DEG

0

1500

3000

4500

6000

7500

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

DATA OF LAMP PHOTOMETRIC DATA Eff: 159.32 lm/W

MODEL

NOMINAL POWER(W)

RATED VOLTAGE(V)

NOMINAL FLUX(lm)

LAMPS INSIDE

TEST VOLTAGE(V)

Imax(cd)

LOR(%)

TOTAL FLUX(lm)

CIE CLASS

  up(%)

 down(%)

S/MH(C0/180)

S/MH(C90/270)

  UP,DN(C0-180)

  UP,DN(C180-360)

CIBSE SHR NOM

CIBSE SHR MAX

20

220

3160.56

1

--

7073

100.0

3160.6

DIRECT

1.6

98.4

0.64

0.61

0.8,48.0

0.8,50.4

0.50

0.65

C Range:  0 - 360DEG
C Interval: 45.0DEG

  Range:  0 - 180DEG
  Interval:  1.0DEG

Test Speed: LOW Test System:EVERFINE GO-2000B_V1 SYSTEM V2.00.411
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.000m [K=1.0000]Operators:DAMIN
Test Date:2023-11-18 Remarks: V13B-4000K

PARKER-95

Bridgelux V13B-4000K

η

η
η

η

η

η
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EVERFINE GONIOPHOTOMETERS SYSTEM TEST REPORT Page 1 Of 13

LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT

NAME: 

SPEC.:38D

MFR.: 

TYPE:

DIM.: 

SUR.:/

WEIGHT:

SERIAL No.:1

Shielding Angle:

Test:U:221.56V I:0.1695A P:36.674W PF:0.9765 Freq:50.00Hz  Lamp Flux:5081.47x1 lm

C0 PLANE ISOLUX DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
MH(m)
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
0.0 4.5 9.0

S(m)1800
1500

1200
880

590

290
240

150
120

88.0

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cd
C0/180,38.5

UNIT:cd

C90/270,38.3

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):38.4 DEG

0

3000

6000

9000

12000

15000

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

DATA OF LAMP PHOTOMETRIC DATA Eff: 138.56 lm/W

MODEL

NOMINAL POWER(W)

RATED VOLTAGE(V)

NOMINAL FLUX(lm)

LAMPS INSIDE

TEST VOLTAGE(V)

Imax(cd)

LOR(%)

TOTAL FLUX(lm)

CIE CLASS

  up(%)

  down(%)

S/MH(C0/180)

S/MH(C90/270)

  UP,DN(C0-180)

  UP,DN(C180-360)

CIBSE SHR NOM

CIBSE SHR MAX

36

220

5081.47

1

--

11731

100.0

5081.5

DIRECT

1.6

98.4

0.65

0.63

0.8,46.1

0.8,52.3

0.50

0.65

C Range:  0 - 360DEG
C Interval: 45.0DEG

  Range:  0 - 180DEG
  Interval:  1.0DEG

Test Speed: LOW Test System:EVERFINE GO-2000B_V1 SYSTEM V2.00.411
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.000m [K=1.0000]Operators:DAMIN
Test Date:2023-11-18 Remarks: V13B-4000K

PARKER-120

Bridgelux V13B-4000K

η

η
η

η

η

η

 L05166

IES 测试

注：测试结果仅供参考

Parker 派克系列
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Ø75X70mm

10W

Ø65mm

18°/24°/38°/42°

138.01 lm/W

10mm

Ø85x80mm

15W

Ø75mm

18°/24°/38°/42°

150.54 lm/W

10mm

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

功率 /Power:

开孔 /Cutout:

光束角 /Beam angle: 

光效 /Eff: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

IP20

 L05163

 L05164

Beam Angle:24°  3000K 

配光曲线 /light distribution curve

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

1200

2400

3600

4800

6000

Beam Angle:38°  4000K 

配光曲线 /light distribution curve

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

1100

2200

3300

4400

5500

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

功率 /Power:

开孔 /Cutout:

光束角 /Beam angle: 

光效 /Eff: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

70

Φ75
65

Φ85

75

80

定制款

定制款

Reflector cover: Optional:

Ø65mm10W

Ø75mm15W

13.5

13.5

Ø10

13.5

13.5

Ø10

NEW

Parker 派克系列
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IP20

93

100

Φ106

124

119
Φ135

 

 

L0516

L05166

5

Beam Angle:38°  4000K 

配光曲线 /light distribution curve

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

3000

6000

9000

12000

15000

Ø135x124mm

38W

Ø120mm

18°/24°/38°/42°

138.56 lm/W

14mm

Beam Angle:38°  4000K 

配光曲线 /light distribution curve

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

1500

3000

4500

6000

7500

Ø106X100mm

25W

Ø95mm

18°/24°/38°/42°

159.32 lm/W

14mm

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

功率 /Power:

开孔 /Cutout:

光束角 /Beam angle: 

光效 /Eff: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

尺寸 /Size(WxH): 

功率 /Power:

开孔 /Cutout:

光束角 /Beam angle: 

光效 /Eff: 

标配支架 /Standard holder:

定制款

定制款

NEW

Ø95mm25W

Ø120mm38W

Reflector cover: Optional:

19

19

Ø14

19

19

Ø14

Parker 派克系列
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